Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC RW Waltrop (3019151)
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Anlage
Ostring 54, 45731 Waltrop

G 02309-9354647 tcrwwaltrop@gmail.com

Hallenadresse

Kattenstatter Busch 1 , 45731 Waltrop

T 02309-72860

Sportwart/in
Wiesmann, Daniel

T 015115255634 dawiesmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Louis, Bjorn

T 01603670211 info@tennis-louis.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Ruhr-Lippe-Liga

MF: Tobias Runge

m 01722878714; runge@medass.de

Herren 30 6er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Christian Fichte
m 004917621131238; c.fichte81l@gmx.de
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Schanzer, Mike

Runge, Tobias

Camus, Christian

(SG mit Huckarder TC 77)
Siemes, Johannes

(SG mit TC Gravingholz)
Schipper, Henning

(SG mit TC Oespel-Kley)
Masson, Alexander

(SG mit TC HW Gladbeck)
Dreischhoff, Manuel

(SG mit TG Datteln e.V.)
Pantforder, David

(SG mit TG Datteln e.V.)
Haverbeck, Jan

Keppler, Florian

(SG mit TC Gravingholz)
Sommer, Felix

Wittek, Maximilian
Nitsch, Andreas
Lunemann, Frank

Wei3, Peter

Forsmann, Jan

Lueg, Matthias

Lueg, Philipp

Chysky, Michael
Goebel, Markus
Bickebdller, Jan

ID-Nr.

17600083
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19101818
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16702395
18654457
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18801577
17200279
17200712
18101046
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LK3,8
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LK9,3

LK9,3
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LK17,4
LK17,5
LK18,2
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D122/H45

Ra. Name (Nat.)

22 Fichte, Christian
23 Breuer, Peter

24 Jurczynski, Felix
25 Braun, Alexander
26 Khalaf, Sebastian
27 Brouwer, Marko
28 Wiesmann, Daniel
29 Thiem, Frank

30 Lausch, Sven

31 Dr. Gahlen, Felix
32 Pupkowski, Stefan
33 Brouwer, Tobias
34 Krumminga, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wilson

FKLIS
5 %
> »

f ‘
© 5
1 «

&S-vey

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
18101509 LK18,4
18063276 LK19,7
19453874 LK20,6
18354335 LK21,1
18253640 LK21,4
17555204 LK21,7
18996182 LK22,2
17753786 LK22,9
18066237 LK23,5
18255184 LK24,1
18600831 LK24,8
18155429 LK25,0
18998332 LK25,0
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